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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

. Account No.
Account Name

~ Alias Name
. Ledger Balance

812-6-03337-1

aua.LA Ay a.tﬂaonm‘i a.nszﬂ

o
Wa

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

® Specific Period:

Date Teller ld
| 04-12-2023 931000
04-12-2023 9700
18-12-2023 937072
18-12-2023 9700
21-12-2023 931001
21-12-2023 9700
26-12-2023 931004
26-12-2023 9700
27-12-2023 931002
27-12-2023 9700
28-12-2023 931002
28-12-2023 9700

From Date 15-01-2024

Time  00:00 v

Previous month v

Transaction Code

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DW

BCD14

Dw

BCD14

DW

BCD14

DwW

Total Cr. = 3,954,568.41
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

ATNMNTT
Unas29/200045

SPO To 8121752531
Krabi Land/200812

SPO To 8121752531

s
qeaamnIsn/200013

SPO To 8121752531
GFMIS/108682
SPO To 8121752531
GFMIS/108682

SPO To 8121752531

nsuUMAS
1nAs29/200045

SPO To 8121752531

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

KRABI BR.
0.00 >

ﬂ To Date 15-01-2024

Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
700,339.78 700,339.78
-700,339.78 0.00
30,369.00 30,369.00
-30,369.00 0.00
15,955.21 15,955.21
-15,955.21 0.00
1,631,343.00 1,631,343.00
-1,631,343.00 0.00
892,910.00 892,910.00
-892,910.00 0.00
683,651.42 683,651.42
-683,651.42 0.00

Total Dr. = -3,954,568.41

1 of 1

Init Br

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

0000

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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Savings Account Statement UHUN 1

150 A3l

¢ = y o
§3sy 89ANTTUTMITAIUMBAUVINDN ;
010762151480

501 8.1 o
. 5 Sun 31/12/2566
WMDY 1IBINTEY -
4 anaiu THB
n3edl

awnszd

520 ouugAINY

nszii Ingy iileq

asedl 81000

$uit $INS A9 CHK NO. IUIURY ME Aunie I pjﬁwswms
Suitiing
B/F yoAUNIN 21,484,102.53
01/12/2566 SDCA dniduanin 5,826.00 0.00 21,489,928.53 150 5401733
04/12/2566 SDCA dnEuaa 9,092.00 0.00 21,499,020.53 150 5401733
04/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 21,490,919.53 1 90063
06/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,712.00 0.00 21,489,207.53 150 5600404
06/12/2566 SDCA shniduanivl 5,503.00 0.00 21,494,710.53 150 6000455
07/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 590.00 0.00 21,494,120.53 150 5401733
07/12/2566 SDCA shnifuaan 0.03 0.00 21,494,120.56 150 5401733
07/12/2566 SDCA dhnduaan 7,001.00 0.00 21,501,121.56 150 5401733
07/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,536.00 0.00 21,496,585.56 1015 5700350
08/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,220.15 0.00 21,494,365.41 150 5600404
08/12/2566 SDCA shnfuani 3,057.00 0.00 2149742241 150 5801652
08/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,496422.41 150 5801652
08/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,495,422.41 150 5801652
08/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,494,422.41 150 5801652
08/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 2149342241 150 5801652
08/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 21,436,520.18 150 5600404
08/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 21,424,644.93 150 5600404
08/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 21,412,769.68 1015 5700350
08/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 53,166.43 0.00 21,359,603.25 1 90063
12/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,358,603.25 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 14 155,978.31 Cr.= 6 30,479.03
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Savings Account Statement

wuaeu 150 ansed

;;%"11 a\iﬂlmiu?miﬁquﬁmammm o
¥ 010762151480
501 .1 L
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([ IMBd 11D4N5 ¥ .
s anaidy THB
nseil
fﬂ‘\ﬂﬂ‘ib“fl
520 DUUGATND
nszi Ingy ifeq
nszd 81000
St 58N13 fesw  CHKNO. DT mi AUNAD At t;;ﬁﬁ‘ltlmi
Juiifing
12/12/2566 SDCA dhniduaan 2,714.00 0.00 21,361,317.25 150 5600404
12/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,724.00 0.00 21,355,593.25 1 90063
12/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,600.00 0.00 21,349,993.25 1 90063
12/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 70,863.48 0.00 21,279,129.77 1 90063
13/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,476.45 0.00 21,256,653.32 150 5600404
13/12/2566 SDCA dhnduaa 81,408.00 0.00 21,338,061.32 150 5801652
13/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 269.24 0.00 21,337,792.08 1 90063
14/12/2566 SDCA dhnduaan 27,431.00 0.00 21,365,223.08 150 5401733
14/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 82,680.00 0.00 21,282,543.08 150 5600404
15/12/2566 SDCA dhnduanin 21,698.00 0.00 21,304,241.08 150 5801652
18/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,530.00 0.00 21,302,711.08 150 5600404
18/12/2566 SDCA thniduaniv 24,087.00 0.00 21,326,798.08 150 5600404
18/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 21,216,219.28 1 90063
19/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 131,606.06 0.00 21,084,613.22 150 5600404
19/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,544.13 0.00 21,064,069.09 150 6000455
19/12/2566 SDCA dhniiuaan 53,436.00 0.00 21,117,505.09 150 5401733
19/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,072.00 0.00 21,111,433.09 150 5600404
20/12/2566 SDCA shniduanin 10,397.00 0.00 21,121,830.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,120,830.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 192.00 0.00 21,120,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,119,638.09 150 5801652
Page Dr.= 14 460,136.16 Cr.= 7 221,171.00
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Suiiiina

20/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,118,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,117,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,116,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,115,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 21,114,638.09 150 5801652
20/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 465,508.41 0.00 20,649,129.68 1 90063

21/12/2566 SDCA HhnEuAAIvT 48,385.00 0.00 20,697,514.68 150 6000455
21/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25,289.42 0.00 20,672,225.26 1 90063

22/12/2566 SDCA dhniudan 12,097.00 0.00 20,684,322.26 150 6000455
22/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 22,015.00 0.00 20,662,307.26 150 6000455
25/12/2566 SDCA dhniduaasn 33,826.00 0.00 20,696,133.26 150 5801652
25/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 20,695,133.26 1 90063

26/12/2566 SDCA dhnduaninn 5,667.00 0.00 20,700,800.26 150 5600404
27/12/2566SDCA dhnifuaann 5,186.00 0.00 20,705,986.26 150 5401733
27/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 20,704,986.26 150 5401733
27/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 20,696,885.26 1 90063

28/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,560.00 0.00 20,688,325.26 150 6000455
28/12/2566 SDCA rhaduaa 6,550.00 0.00 20,694,875.26 150 6000455
28/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 247,379.87 0.00 20,447,495.39 150 5600404
28/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 195,753.27 0.00 20,251,742.12 150 5600404
28/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 20,248,472.96 1 90063

Page Dr.= 15 982,876.13 Cr.= 111,711.00
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28/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 936.00 0.00 20,247,536.96 1 90063
CIF vonun il 20,247,536.96

Page Dr.= 1 936.00 Cr.= 0 0.00

I

Total Dr.= 44 1,599,926.60 Cr. 19 363,361.03
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B/F vBAYNIT 0.00
04/12/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 49537139 8,101.00 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
04/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537140 1,712.00 0.00 -1,712.00 150 5600404
06/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,712.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
07/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314947/ 590.00 / 0.00 -590.00 150 5401733
07/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 590.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
07/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314944 / 4,536.00 0.00 -4,536.00 1015 5700350
07/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,536.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314943 / 2,220.15 / 0.00 -2,220.15 150 5600404
08/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,220.15 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314948 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314950/ 1,000.00 ¢ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314949 / 1,000.00 # 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314951 1,000.00¢ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314954/ 56,902.23/ 0.00 -56,902.23 150 5600404
08/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
g
Page Dr.= 10 78,061.38 Cr.= 10 78,061.38
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08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314952/ 11,875.25 7/ 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
08/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314953/ 11,875.25/ 0.00 -11,875.25 1015 5700350
08/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
08/12/2566 [INCL ICAS Cheque 53314945 » 53,166.43, 0.00 -53,166.43 1 90063
08/12/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 53,166.43 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314960 # 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
12/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
12/12/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 53314941/ 5,724.00, 0.00 -5,724.00 1 90063
12/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,724.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/12/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314946 / 5,600.00/ 0.00 -5,600.00 1 90063
12/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 5,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/12/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314955 , 7086348 0.00 -70,863.48 1 90063
12/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,863.48 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314959 22,476.45 / 0.00 2247645150 5600404
13/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 22,476.45 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
13/12/2566INCL ICAS Cheque 53314942 269.24 0.00 -269.24 1 90063
13/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 269.24 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314962/ 82,680.00-/ 0.00 -82,680.00 150 5600404
14/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 82,680.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
18/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314968/ 153000 7 0.00 -1,530.00 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 1 267,060.10 Cr.= 265,530.10 . v
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18/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,530.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
18/12/2566 [INCL ICAS Cheque 53314969/ 110,578.80 / 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
18/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.001 90063
19/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314963/ 131,606.06 / 0.00 -131,606.06 150 5600404
19/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 131,606.06 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
19/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314963/ 20,544.13 / 0.00 -20,544.13 150 6000455
19/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 20,544.13 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
19/12/2566 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 53314966/ 6,072.00 0.00 -6,072.00 150 5600404
19/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 6,072.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314975 - 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314973 192,00~ 0.00 -192.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 192.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314982 /~ 1,000.00 /~ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314981 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 533 14979 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314978 1,000.00 7 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
| -
Page Dr.= 10 273,992.99 Cr.= 1 275,522.99
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20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314977/ 1000007 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314976/ 1,000.00 /" 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5801652
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/12/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 53314983 / 465,508.41 / 0.00 -465,508.41 1 90063
20/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft 465,508.41 0.00 0.001 90063
21/12/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314958/ 2528942 J/ 0.00 -25,289.42 1 90063
21/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,289.42 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314972,/ 22,015.00 /~ 0.00 -22,015.00 150 6000455
22/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,015.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
25/12/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 53314974 1,000.00. 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
25/12/25660TID DDA Overdraft ‘ 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314987,/ 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5401733
27/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
27/12/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314986 8,101.00/ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
27/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314984/ 8,560.00 / 0.00 -8,560.00 150 6000455
28/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,560.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
28/12/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 53314991 ~ 24737987 0.00 247379.87 150 5600404
28/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 247,379.87 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/12/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 5331499V 195,753.27 / 0.00 -195,753.27 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 11 976,606.97 Cr.= 10 780,853.70 @(
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28/12/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 195,753.27 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/12/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 53314956/ 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 1 90063
28/12/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/12/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 53314971 936.00/ 0.00 -936.00 1 90063
28/12/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 936.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CFF voaun 11l
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Total Dr. 44 1,599,926.60 Cr.= 44 1,599,926.60



02/01/2567
Vo '
geaiuw 5401733
Fixed Deposit Account Statement uwun 1
. . . wug 150 A1nssll
WU esAIsUINITAIUAIIAIMEN do A
. muntfay® 310002497702
- w1 L
. Sull 31122566
[UINBY WeINTEY
) anadu THB
A3zl 81000
annssd
520 QUUQATNY
nseiilvgy e
nsedl 81000
o 4 . o . . = 5208 9A9 . u ’,
Fun vy A Ao3UY 2 UTURY AUNAD VAN LA EALLAES
i eentde
B/F peAUNI 13,505,045.94
04/03/2566 1 1IPC CD Increase Int 12M 0.38 51,319.18 13,556,365.12 1 9430
04/03/2566 1 TAX Conversion 12M 0.00 0.00 13,556,365.12 1 9430
1 PRIN 12M 0.88 13,556,365.12 13,556,365.12
ck  weaonll 13,556,365.12
Page Dr.= 1
0.00 Cr. 2 13,607,684.30
Total Dr.= 1
0.00 Cr. 2 13,607,684.30
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Page Dr.=
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